SAC-3P-M12MR/0,6-PUR/CI-1L-Z

Order No.: 1400790
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Sensor/Actuator cable, 3-position, PUR, Black RAL 9005, Plug,

angledLink:M12, on Cl valve connector (9.4 mm), with 1 LED,
connected with Z diode, Cable length: 0.6 m

Commercial data

GTIN (EAN)

Note
sales group
Pack

Customs tariff

Technical data

General data
Number of positions

Length of cable

General characteristics

Insertion/withdrawal cycles

| URRRAT T

046356
Made-to-order
D115
1 pcs.
85444290

0.6m

> 100

510912

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
05/13/2009
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Diagrams/Drawings

Schematic diagram
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PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA pHEle
586 Fulling Mill Road com

Middletown, PA 17057,USA
Phone (800) 888-7388

Fax (717) 944-1625
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